
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 51 51KOTA KINABALU HOST  4308 A2025619  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  3

 33 34KUCHING HOST  4308 A2025629 -1-1 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  0

 47 47MIRI HOST  4308 A2025631  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  7

 25 24SIBU  4308 A2025639  1 0 0 1 03876 MALAYSIA  4

 29 25BINTULU HOST  4308 A2030905  4 0 0 0 43876 MALAYSIA  5

 46 39SARIKEI  4308 A2035238  7 0 0 0 73876 MALAYSIA  4

 32 33TAWAU HOST  4308 A2035239 -1-1 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  0

 24 22Keningau Host  4308 A2035843  2 0 0 0 23876 MALAYSIA  6

 22 22LABUAN  4308 A2036835  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  7

 10 10KOTA KINABALU METRO  4308 A2040271  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  8

 37 31TENOM HOST  4308 A2040329  6 0 0 0 63876 MALAYSIA  5

 7 6KOTA BELUD  4308 A2041223  1 0 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  5

 30 30SERIAN  4308 A2044478  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  6

 39 37KOTA KINABALU MANDARIN  4308 A2045021  2 0 0 0 23876 MALAYSIA  5

 25 22PENAMPANG HOST  4308 A2045022  3 0 0 0 33876 MALAYSIA  0

 18 18KUCHING METRO  4308 A2045942  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  0

 24 25KOTA KINABALU DOWNTOWN  4308 A2046879 -1-2 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  4

 30 31LIMBANG  4308 A2047924 -1-1 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  6

 19 20KOTA KINABALU CENTRAL  4308 A2048220 -1-1 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  3

 16 16LAWAS  4308 A2048740  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  18

 35 34KUCHING CITY  4308 A2048946  1 0 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  5

 47 38KOTA KINABALU CITY  4308 A2049356  9 0 0 0 93876 MALAYSIA  0

 18 17MIRI CENTRAL  4308 A2049853  1 0 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  5

 18 13KUCHING NORTH  4308 A2050267  5 0 0 0 53876 MALAYSIA  0

 26 26TAWAU COSMO  4308 A2050390  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  1

 36 37KENINGAU MANDARIN  4308 A2050428 -1-1 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  3

 37 31SIBU MANDARIN  4308 A2051071  6 0 0 0 63876 MALAYSIA  4

 22 20TAWAU CENTRAL  4308 A2051487  2 0 0 0 23876 MALAYSIA  6

 12 10PENAMPANG HONGKOD  4308 A2052700  2 0 0 0 23876 MALAYSIA  0

 39 33TANJUNG ARU  4308 A2053542  6 0 0 0 63876 MALAYSIA  0

 35 30BINTULU KEMENA  4308 A2053570  5-1 0 0 63876 MALAYSIA  5

 22 21LIMBANG MANDARIN  4308 A2054146  1-4 0 0 53876 MALAYSIA  1

 16 12MARUDI MANDARIN  4308 A2054184  4-1 0 0 53876 MALAYSIA  4

 40 40SIBU SEDUAN  4308 A2054830  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  7

 51 44RANAU  4308 A2054869  7 0 0 1 63876 MALAYSIA  2

 47 47KAPIT  4308 A2055054  0-1 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  4

 21 23KUCHING STAMPIN-PENDING  4308 A2055330 -2-2 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  0

 25 14LAHAD DATU  4308 A2055978  11 0 0 0 113876 MALAYSIA  1

 127 114MIRI MANDARIN  4308 A2056523  13-1 0 0 143876 MALAYSIA  0
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 36 35TAWAU MANDARIN  4308 A2058117  1 0 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  1

 76 76LABUAN MANDARIN  4308 A2059677  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  2

 9 6KUCHING ALLAMANDA  4308 A2061722  3 0 0 0 33876 MALAYSIA  4

 50 37BINTULU MANDARIN  4308 A2062167  13 0 1 0 123876 MALAYSIA  5

 22 22MUKAH  4308 A2062203  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  2

 12 12LAHAD DATU MANDARIN  4308 A2062567  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  6

 45 40SIBU PAHLAWAN  4308 A2062757  5-1 0 0 63876 MALAYSIA  0

 31 28BINTULU KIDURONG 2015  4308 A2064098  3 0 0 0 33876 MALAYSIA  2

 21 22KUCHING EMERALD NEW CENTURY  4308 A2064347 -1-1 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  1

 40 40KUCHING IXORA  4308 A2065325  0-4 0 0 43876 MALAYSIA  0

 17 17MIRI RESORT CITY NEW CENTURY  4308 A2065347  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  15

 30 29BATU NIAH  4308 A2066620  1 0 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  4

 38 38SIBU BERJAYA  4308 A2066621  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  7

 43 43KOTA KINABALU SUTERA  4308 A2067464  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  0

 27 23KUCHING KOTA SAMARAHAN  4308 A2078060  4-1 0 0 53876 MALAYSIA  0

 30 30SIBU CITY  4308 A2078501  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  11

 42 41SANDAKAN SELINGAN  4308 A2082610  1-7 0 0 83876 MALAYSIA  4

 44 32KUCHING HORNBILL  4308 A2085001  12-1 0 0 133876 MALAYSIA  0

 14 5KOTA KINABALU DAMAI  4308 A2089117  9-1 0 0 103876 MALAYSIA  1

 27 27BINTANGOR  4308 A2097779  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  7

 20 14LAMBIR MIRI  4308 A2098104  6 0 0 0 63876 MALAYSIA  4

 41 41LUTONG  4308 A2098105  0-1 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  4

 41 35SIBU JAYA  4308 A2104213  6 0 0 0 63876 MALAYSIA  0

 22 22KUCHING KOTA SENTOSA  4308 A2104340  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  5

 23 24SIBU SUNGAI MERAH  4308 A2106740 -1-1 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  6

 20 20TUARAN  4308 A2106796  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  17

 14 11KOTA KINABALU ASIA CITY  4308 A2107337  3 0 1 0 23876 MALAYSIA  3

 27 23KOTA KINABALU CAPITAL  4308 A2116438  4 0 0 0 43876 MALAYSIA  1

 41 31SIBU BAWANG ASSAN  4308 A2116911  10 0 0 0 103876 MALAYSIA  4

 33 27Kota Kinabalu Star City New Century  4308 A2117160  6 0 0 0 63876 MALAYSIA  3

 29 27TAWAU MEGA  4308 A2117939  2 0 0 0 23876 MALAYSIA  4

 38 35Sibu Nangka  4308 A2122686  3 0 0 0 33876 MALAYSIA  6

 16 16Keningau Downtown  4308 A2124229  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  7

 32 27Kota Kinabalu Lintas  4308 A2125412  5 0 0 0 53876 MALAYSIA  0

 24 17Papar Host  4308 A2126758  7-2 0 0 93876 MALAYSIA  5

 50 46Sibu Queensway  4308 A2129328  4 0 0 0 43876 MALAYSIA  4

 55 56Kota Kinabalu Centennial  4308 A2130808 -1-3 0 0 23876 MALAYSIA  2

 30 25Miri Centennial  4308 A2131317  5 0 0 0 53876 MALAYSIA  5

 9 9Sibu Lanang  4308 A2131318  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  7
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 29 28Sibu Rejang  4308 A2132194  1 0 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  6

 22 22Sibu Dudong  4308 A2132195  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  0

 29 29Kuching Centennial  4308 A2133484  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  6

 11 11Inanam Sabah  4308 A2136096  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  7

 0 0Kuching Elite  6308 A2138321  0 0 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  0

 18 15Sandakan City  4308 A2139748  3-2 0 0 53876 MALAYSIA  2

 20 23Kuching Oriental  4308 A2146391 -3-3 0 0 03876 MALAYSIA  6

 39 34Sibu Loving Care  4308 A2147772  5 0 0 0 53876 MALAYSIA  4

 13 12Kota Marudu  4308 A2148761  1 0 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  4

 62 35Kota Kinabalu Vintage  4308 A2148803  27 0 1 0 263876 MALAYSIA  1

 11 10Kuching One Earth  4308 A2150967  1 0 0 0 13876 MALAYSIA  6

 22 16Kota Kinabalu Waterfront  4308 A2152743  6 0 3 0 33876 MALAYSIA  6

 42 30Luyang (Ace)  4308 A2157271  12 0 0 0 123876 MALAYSIA  3

 23 30Kuching Unity  4308 A2157664 -7-9 0 0 23876 MALAYSIA  6

 18 15Sabah Evergreen  4308 A2180845  3 0 0 0 33876 MALAYSIA  0

 28 20Api Api  4308 A2180847  8 0 0 0 83876 MALAYSIA  3

 27 0Kota Kinabalu Caring Hearts  4308 A2185986  27 0 0 0 273876 MALAYSIA  6

 20 0Kuching Lavender  4308 A2190190  20-3 0 0 233876 MALAYSIA  0

 21 0Kuching Vintage  5308 A2191890  21 0 0 0 213876 MALAYSIA  0

 14 13BANDAR SERI BEGAWAN  4308 A2025651  1 0 0 0 13878 BRUNEI  5

 35 32BELAIT L C  4308 A2033113  3 0 0 0 33878 BRUNEI  5

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  6  57  2,961 2,631  379  330 99
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 308 A2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoKOTA KINABALU METRO 11-2025040271

Good StandingKOTA KINABALU METRO 12-2025040271

Status QuoSibu Lanang 11-2025131318

Good StandingSibu Lanang 12-2025131318

CancelledKuching Elite 10-2025138321

Newly CharteredKota Kinabalu Caring Hearts 07-2025185986

Good StandingKota Kinabalu Caring Hearts 10-2025185986

Newly CharteredKuching Lavender 09-2025190190

Good StandingKuching Lavender 12-2025190190

Newly CharteredKuching Vintage 01-2026191890
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